
Please print off this document, write each guest’s name in the numbered boxes provided and mark a tick (✔) in the boxes for their choices.  

  If any of your party has dietary requirements/ allergies, please contact us directly so we can advise you. 

 Please mark your meal with GF if you are Gluten free    Some of our dishes are available in a smaller portion, please mark with S if you wish to have a smaller portion  

Name:                                        Date of Party:                                                  Arrival time:                                                 Deposit paid: 

Barnards Christmas lunch pre order form   ( S = available as a smaller portion) 

 Starters Mains Desserts 

Guest Name 
Watercress 

Soup 
S  

Smoked  
salmon 

Pear and 
walnut  
salad 

 

   Turkey 

S  

Venison 
sausages 

S  

Nut roast 
S  

Fishcake 
Cheese 
souffle 

V = no ham 

Chocolate 
panacotta 

Christmas 
pudding 

Crumble 
custard or ice 

cream 
S  

Cheese 
 Ice cream/sorbet 

 can be chosen 
on the day 

1              

2              

3              

4              

5              

6              

7              

8              

9              

10              

Total:              


